Mitsubishi SCM Multi Systems consist of one outdoor
unit connected to 2, 3, or 4 indoor units, ideal for small
multi room applications.
The  outdoor unit is fully INVERTER driven, and is
connected to each indoor unit by a pair of small
diameter copper pipes, plus electrical supply.
The system will operate in either cooling mode or
heating mode and the variable capacity outdoor unit

-
-
25 + 25 + 25
60 + 25 + 25
60 + 35 + 25
50 + 50 + 25
25 + 25 + 25 + 25
50 + 25 + 25 + 25
35 + 35 + 25 + 25
Cooling Nom: 27°Cdb/19°Cwb, Amb: 35°C   UK Cooling: I/d: 23°Cdb/16°Cwb, Amb: 30°C   Heating: I/d: 20°Cdb, Amb: 7°Cdb/6°Cwb
SCM MULTI Indoor units
Nominal Duties Dimensions
Cooling Heating Height Width Depth Weight
kW kW mm mm mm kg
Wall Mounted Unit (inc. Controller)
SKM25-ZG 2.5 3.4 268 790 199 8.5
SKM35-ZG 3.5 4.5 268 790 199 8.5
SKM50-ZG 5.0 5.8 268 790 199 8.5
SKM60-ZG 6.0 6.8 318 1098 248 15
SKM71-ZG 7.1 8.0 318 1098 248 15
Cassette 4-way (inc. Fascia Panel & Wireless Controller - Receiver integral in panel)
STM25-ZF 2.5 3.4 248 570 570 14
STM35-ZF 3.5 4.5 248 570 570 14
STM50-ZF 5.0 5.8 248 570 570 14.5
STM60-ZF 6.0 6.8 248 570 570 14.5
STM  Fascia 35 700 700 3.5
Optional Controller RCE1 Wired remote Controller
Ducted Unit (includes Wireless Controller and Receiver Kit)
SRRM25-ZF 2.5 3.4 230 740 455 22
SRRM35-ZF 3.5 4.5 230 740 455 22
SRRM50-ZF 5.0 5.8 230 740 455 23
SRRM60-ZF 6.0 6.8 230 740 455 23
Optional Controller RCE1 Wired remote Controller